
ROYAL ZOUTE GOLF CLUB 
Course : RZGC - Executive Course
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
36 116 296 294 124 204 320 116 160 211 1841 113 260 134 209 225 125 130 246 281 1723 3564
33 109 261 286 114 191 283 103 140 200 1687 106 245 124 186 195 120 109 233 256 1574 3261
Par 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 32 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 32 64
S.I. 11 5 1 9 15 3 17 7 13  14 2 8 18 6 16 12 10 4   
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PLAYERS Hcp PlHcp Tee

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

Tee C.R. S.R.

36 58.7 94

33 60.3 98

Signature Player(s) BRUT

  

Name + Sign.Marker NET

 

 
 

Remarks

repair pitches

replace divots


